
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304230001
13781

04/23/1993
03:30:54

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREEKMORE,
KENNETH W

199308180002
47011

08/18/1993
04:55:31

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURRES,
MELVIN L

199309170002
86061

09/17/1993
04:04:31

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEARS,
MARGIE D

199309170002
86071

09/17/1993
04:04:33

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHTON,
MICHAEL P

199310260003
33491

10/26/1993
09:18:42

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JARMAN,
DAVID
MICHAEL

199310260003
33501

10/26/1993
09:18:44

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOONE, DONA
BOURNE

199301130000
11911

01/13/1993
01:03:26

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEAVOURS,
DAVID L

199304230001
13791

04/23/1993
03:30:55

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREEKMORE,
KENNETH W

199304230001
13801

04/23/1993
03:30:56

SOCIAL
SECURITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEHBY,
NORMAN


