Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304230001 13781	04/23/1993 03:30:54	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEKMORE, KENNETH W						
199308180002 47011	08/18/1993 04:55:31	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRES, MELVIN L						
199309170002 86061	09/17/1993 04:04:31	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS, MARGIE D						
199309170002 86071	09/17/1993 04:04:33	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHTON, MICHAEL P						
199310260003 33491	10/26/1993 09:18:42	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JARMAN, DAVID MICHAEL						
199310260003 33501	10/26/1993 09:18:44	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOONE, DONA BOURNE						
199301130000 11911	01/13/1993 01:03:26	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAVOURS, DAVID L						
199304230001 13791	04/23/1993 03:30:55	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEKMORE, KENNETH W						
99304230001 3801	04/23/1993 03:30:56	SOCIAL SECURITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEHBY, NORMAN						